
1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Private Test

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:34.130 9 161.62Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 20AM
1

1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:34.735 17 0.605 160.59Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 33AM
2

2 0.605

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:34.979 7 0.849 160.18Aston Martin - Vantage AMR GT3 EVO 41P/A
1

3 0.244

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:35.605 5 1.475 159.13Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 39P/A
2

4 0.626

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:35.727 39 1.597 158.93Ferrari - 296 GT3 425 0.122

71 Juta Racing 1:35.952 8 1.822 158.55Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 41P/A
3

6 0.225

90 E2P Racing 1:35.967 22 1.837 158.53Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 28P/A
4

7 0.015

11 HOFOR Racing 1:36.546 3 2.416 157.58Mercedes-AMG - GT3 38AM
3

8 0.579

1 HAAS RT 1:36.927 9 2.797 156.96Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 44AM
4

9 0.381

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:37.287 28 3.157 156.38Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 38AM
5

10 0.360

34 Land Motorsport 1:37.330 25 3.200 156.31Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 39AM
6

11 0.043

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:34.979 7 160.18Aston Martin - Vantage AMR GT3 EVO 411

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:35.605 5 0.626 159.13Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 392 0.626

71 Juta Racing 1:35.952 8 0.973 158.55Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 413 0.347

90 E2P Racing 1:35.967 22 0.988 158.53Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 284 0.015
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Private Test

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:34.130 9 161.62Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 201

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:34.735 17 0.605 160.59Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 332 0.605

11 HOFOR Racing 1:36.546 3 2.416 157.58Mercedes-AMG - GT3 383 1.811

1 HAAS RT 1:36.927 9 2.797 156.96Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 444 0.381

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:37.287 28 3.157 156.38Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 385 0.360

34 Land Motorsport 1:37.330 25 3.200 156.31Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 396 0.043

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:42.189 37 148.88Vortex - 2.0 371
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Private Test

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

903 Red Ant Racing 1:37.624 7 155.84Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 291

907 RPM Racing 1:38.024 27 0.400 155.20Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 27AM
1

2 0.400

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:38.672 8 1.048 154.18Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 37AM
2

3 0.648

967 HRT Performance 1:39.175 28 1.551 153.40Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 37AM
3

4 0.503

904 Red Ant Racing 1:40.498 6 2.874 151.38Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 315 1.323

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:41.182 9 3.558 150.36Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 26AM
4

6 0.684

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:41.528 34 3.904 149.85Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 39AM
5

7 0.346

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:38.024 27 155.20Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 271

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:38.672 8 0.648 154.18Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 372 0.648

967 HRT Performance 1:39.175 28 1.151 153.40Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 373 0.503

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:41.182 9 3.158 150.36Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 264 2.007

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:41.528 34 3.504 149.85Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 395 0.346

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

407 StreetArt Racing 1:43.467 19 147.04Aston Martin - Vantage AMR GT4 331

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:44.518 8 1.051 145.56Mercedes-AMG - GT4 282 1.051

424 Lionspeed GP 1:46.772 26 3.305 142.49Porsche -  718 Cayman GT4 RS  Clubsport 273 2.254

419 Hamofa Motorsport 1:48.582 3 5.115 140.11BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 244 1.810
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Private Test

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC
S.CLS
PISC

178 CWS Engineering 1:46.300 24 143.12Ginetta - G55 34TCX
1

1

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

178 CWS Engineering 1:46.300 24 143.12Ginetta - G55 341

CARS #419 & #988 - NO TRANSPONDER SIGNAL
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